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Geddington Cricket Club 1st Team 2002 Northants County League Division 1 Results: 

Saturday 27th April 2002 V Weekley & Warkton (Home), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 205-9 (Terry Cooper 84, Mark Pearson 39, Mark Thomas 21).  
Weekley & Warkton 117-9 (Mark Toseland 5-46). 

Saturday 4th May 2002 V Thrapston (Away), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 172-9.  
Thrapston 156-9. 

Saturday 11th May 2002 V Podington (Away), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 178-6 (Marcus Knight 78, Steve Toseland 53).  
Podington 114-8 (Terry Cooper 5-22). 

Saturday 18th May 2002 V Kislingbury Temperance (Home), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 220-3 (Terry Cooper 92, David Goodjohn 58).  
Kislingbury Temperance 188-8. 

Saturday 25th May 2002 V Old Grammarians (Away), Match Result: Geddington won by 1 wicket. 
Old Grammarians 171-7.  
Geddington 172-9 (Terry Cooper 76). 

Saturday 1st June 2002 V Wellingborough Indians (Home), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 174-6.  
Wellingborough Indians 151-8. 

Saturday 8th June 2002 V S & L Corby (Away), Match Result: S & L Corby won by 2 wickets. 
Geddington 104-9.  
S & L Corby 106-8. 

Saturday 15th June 2002 V Kempston Hammers (Home), Match Result: Geddington won by 10 wickets. 
Kempston Hammers 127 (Steve Toseland 4-47).  
Geddington 130-0 (Terry Cooper 82*, David Goodjohn 20*). 

Saturday 22nd June 2002 V Sharnbrook (Away), Match Result: Sharnbrook won by 10 wickets. 
Geddington 74 (Marcus Knight 30).  
Sharnbrook 75-0. 

Saturday 29th June 2002 V Ashby Timken (Home), Match Result: Geddington won by 9 wickets. 
Ashby Timken 191.  
Geddington 193-1 (Terry Cooper 125*). 

Saturday 6th July 2002 V Earls Barton (Away), Match Result: Match Result Unavailable. 
 
 

Saturday 13th July 2002 V Weekley & Warkton (Away), Match Result: Weekley & Warkton won by 6 wickets. 
Geddington 178-8 (David Goodjohn 47, Steve Toseland 44*, Terry Cooper 30).  
Weekley & Warkton 180-4. 

Saturday 20th July 2002 V Thrapston (Home), Match Result: Geddington won by 88 runs. 
Geddington 217-8 (Terry Cooper 97, Steve Toseland 35, Marcus Knight 26).  
Thrapston 129 (Mark Toseland 5-36). 

Saturday 27th July 2002 V Podington (Home), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Geddington 276-8 (Terry Cooper 100, Richard Loak 36).  
Podington 270-6 (Mark Toseland 4-70). 

Saturday 3rd August 2002 V Kislingbury Temperance (Away), Match Result: Kislingbury Temperance won by 7 wickets. 
Geddington 114 (David Goodjohn 56).  
Kislingbury Temperance 117-3. 

Saturday 10th August 2002 V Old Grammarians (Home), Match Result: Match Abandoned. 
Geddington 112-9. 
Old Grammarians 26-3. 

Saturday 17th August 2002 V Wellingborough Indians (Away), Match Result: Geddington won by 2 wickets. 
Wellingborough Indians 153.  
Geddington 155-8. 

Saturday 24th August 2002 V S & L Corby (Home), Match Result: S & L Corby won by 6 wickets. 
Geddington 172 (Steve Toseland 60*). 
S & L Corby 173-4. 

Saturday 31st August 2002 V Kempston Hammers (Away), Match Result: Match Drawn. 
Kempston Hammers 292-1. 
Geddington 217-5 (Steve Toseland 115*, Darren Garley 54*). 

Saturday 7th September 2002 V Sharnbrook (Home), Match Result: Geddington won by 7 wickets. 
Sharnbrook 180 (Mark Pearson 6-84). 
Geddington 184-3 (Steve Toseland 46, Miles Knight 42*, Mark Pearson 36*, Nathan Dorrington 33). 

Saturday 14th September 2002 V Ashby Timken (Away), Match Result: Geddington won by 65 runs. 
Geddington 241 (Terry Cooper 115, Miles Knight 36, Mark Pearson 31). 
Ashby Timken 176 (Mark Toseland 5-38, Mark Pearson 4-28). 

Saturday 21st September 2002 V Earls Barton (Home), Match Result: Geddington won by 9 wickets. 
Earls Barton 59. 
Geddington 60-1. 


